

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

FINAL BILL

Name of the work:

Himba sak to road to Mubam Sah

Agreement No: RWD SSH-2/HMGSY
34 of 2020-21

Agency: Kamakhya Mahayan Singh

MEASUREMENT

— 11/2 —

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No - 1/1/19

Construction of reference and
working bench mark - 7/5

From T.P. B - page no -

Qty = 3 nos

@ Rs. 3948.69/m

Continuation

= Rs. 11846.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1(b)					
Construction of reference pilay					
From T.D.B. page no -					
				Qty = 10 Hoz	
				@ Rs. 1798-15/100	
				= Rs. 17982.00	
Item No - 3/2					
Caring and grubbing and seed					
Land - AS					
From T.D.B. page no -					
				Qty = 1.80 h	
				@ Rs. 49496-70/100	
				= Rs. 89094.00	
Item No - 4/3					
Box cutting - T/S					
From T.D.B. page no -					
				Qty = 117.19 m ³	
				@ Rs. 74.10/m ³	
				= Rs. 8684.00	
Item No - 5/4					
Construction of embankment					
From T.D.B. page no -					
				Qty = 70.31 m ³	
				@ Rs. 26.06/m ³	
				= Rs. 1832.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 6/5 (a)					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100 m - T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 2568.00 m^3$
					@ R. 130.86/m ³
					= Rs. 336048.00
Item No- T/5 (b)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 932.00 m^3$
					@ R. 174.33/m ³
					Rs. 162912.00
Item No- 8/6					
Construction of subgrade					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 4214.66 m^3$
					@ R. 178.47/m ³
					= Rs. 752585.00
Item No- 9/7					
Construction of C.S.G.					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 1484.30 m^3$
					@ R. 2697.17/m ³
					= Rs. 4003409.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/8					
Painting Curing WBM-JLL					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$\text{Qty} = 647.77 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs. 4022.93/m ²
					= Rs. 2605933.00
Item No - 11/9					
Painting and applying prime					
Coat - P/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$\text{Qty} = 6776.25 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs. 41.65/m ²
					= Rs. 281981.00
Item No - 12/10					
Painting and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$\text{Qty} = 6776.25 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs. 14.12/m ²
					= Rs. 95566.00
Item No - 13/11					
Painting and Curing, MSS					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$\text{Qty} = 6776.25 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs. 197.21/m ²
					= Rs. 1335161.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ham No- 14/12					
Construction of pcc pavement					
From T.O. B- page no -					
					Qty = 488.5 m ³
					@ Rs. 303.80/m ³
					= Rs. 3226419.00
Ham No- 15/13(0)					
Reinforced and fixing for stone					
From T.O. B- page no -					
					Qty = 4 m ³
					@ Rs. 2117.64/m ³
					= Rs. 2471.03
Ham No- 16/13(6)					
Reinforced and fixing for 250 mm dia					
From T.O. B- page no -					
					Qty = 10 m ³
					@ Rs. 585.67/m ³
					= Rs. 5857.00
Ham No- 17/14					
P/F : typical information board					
From T.O. B- page no -					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 9259.65/No
					= Rs. 37039.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/15					
P/S Boundary pillar					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 70 Nos.
					@ Rs. 478.94/No
					= Rs. 33528.00
Item No - 19/16 (a)					
P/S 600 mm equilateral triangle					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 22 Nos
					@ Rs. 3717.48/No
					= Rs. 81785.00
Item No - 20/16 (b)					
P/S 600 mm ^{150 mm} equilateral ^{rect} triangle					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10 Nos
					@ Rs. 6962.37
					= Rs. 69624.00
Item No - 21/16 (c)					
P/S 600 x 450 mm rectangle					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 8 Nos
					@ Rs. 4859.20/No
					= Rs. 38874.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 22/16 (d)					
Boiding and Fixing 900mm					
side octagon cautionary sign					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 8885.26/No
					= Rs. 35541.00
Item No. 23/17 (a)					
Road marking - B.T. Surface					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 35400m ²
					@ Rs. 735.46/m ²
					= Rs. 260332.00
Item No. 24/17 (b)					
Road marking - CC Surface					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 160.85m ²
					@ M. Rs. 20.57/m ²
					= Rs. 13129.00
Item No. 25/18					
Planting of trees by the road					
side - 7/5					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 150 Each
					@ Rs. 795.64/Each
					= Rs. 119346.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26 / 19 (a)					
Dismantling of old structure - RCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10.42 m ³
					@ Rs. 413.83/m ³
					= Rs. 4942.00
Item No - 27 / 19 (b)					
Dismantling of old structure - RCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2.52 m ³
					@ Rs. 1062.80/m ³
					= Rs. 2678.00
Item No - 28 / 19 (c)					
Dismantling of old structure					
B/W T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 366.31 m ³
					@ Rs. 228.72/m ³
					= Rs. 83782.00
Item No - 29 / 19 (d)					
Dismantling W/P					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15 m
					@ Rs. 169.12/m
					= Rs. 2537.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 30/19 (e)					
Dismantling of structure - HP					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 50.00 m	
			@ Rs.	228.68/m	
			= Rs.	11434.00	
Item No- 31/20					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 195.97 m ³	
			@ Rs.	268.59/m ³	
			= Rs.	51608.00	
Item No- 32/21					
Providing PCC MIS					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 31.51 m ³	
			@ Rs.	5141.33/m ³	
			= Rs.	161997.00	
Item No- 33/22					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 214.18 m ³	
			@ Rs.	5999.74/m ³	
			= Rs.	1285024.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 34/23 (a)					
P/L Beam dia 41/8					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 22.50m
					@ Rs. 1000.47/m
					= Rs. 22511.00
Item No- 35/23 (b)					
Brickwork 1000 mm dia H/P					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 37.50m
					@ Rs. 3712.67/m
					= Rs. 139225.00
Item No- 36/24					
Painting of parapet walls					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 140.54m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 13449.00
Item No- 37/25					
Painting Hand shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 400.00m ²
					@ Rs. 542.59/m ²
					= Rs. 217056.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 38/26					
E/W in excavation					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 111.71 m ³
					@ M. 280.59/m ³
					= Rs. 29111.00
Item No - 39/27					
Providing PCC M-15					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.92 m ³
					@ M. 5141.13/m ³
					= Rs. 40718.00
Item No - 40/28					
Providing PCC M20					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 33.40 m ³
					@ M. 5797.30/m ³
					= Rs. 193630.00
Item No - 41/29					
Supplying 15kg plain WSD bars					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.16 MT
					@ M. 52920.73/MT
					= Rs. 8467.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 42/30					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.24 m ³
					@ R. 5599.74/m ³
					= R. 97438.00
Item No - 43/31					
Providing Weep holes					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 36 No
					@ R. 109.39/No
					= R. 3938.00
Item No - 44/32					
Providing R.C.C M-25					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 9.24 m ³
					@ R. 6648.46/m ³
					= R. 61388.00
Item No - 45/33					
Supplying R.F.Hy NYSD box					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.01 MT
					@ R. 5357.10/MT
					= R. 53588.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 46/34					
Back of 147					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 34.17 m ³
					@ R. 690.24/m ³
					= R. 23586.00
Item No. 47/35					
Providing filter media					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 19.82 m ³
					@ R. 3480.46/m ³
					= R. 68983.00
Item No. 48/36					
Providing RCC M30					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4.38 m ³
					@ R. 7229.02/m ³
					= R. 31663.00
Item No. 49/37					
Supplying fitting K&S 100					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.37 MT
					@ R. 54078.45/MT
					= R. 20009.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 50/38					
Providing drainage about					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Mts
					@ Rs. 397.97/m
					= Rs. 1592.00
Item No - 51/39					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 5999.74/m ³
					= Rs. 23999.00
Item No - 52/40					
Painting parapet wall					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 27.65 m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 2644.00
Item No - 53/41					
P/L 800 mm dia M/D					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 80 m
					@ Rs. 889.25/m
					= Rs. 71140.00
					Rs. 16478723.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		=	R.		1647872.300
AUG. ST @ 12. =			R.		1377447.00
ALL C. @ 12. =			R.		164787.00
					R. 18620957.00
Cess for below @ 18. =			R.		1862096.00
					R. 16758861.00
Cess for previous pay =			R.		14903266.00
					R. 1855595.00
Station					
1704-2023					
J.E.					
Limit =					398562 =
1704-23					927798 =